2120
Inline & Right Angle Grinders
For Type 1 Cut-Off Wheels
116 Series – 0.6 hp (0.4kW) – Heavy Duty Head
116GLF-115A-W3T4 11,500 4”x 1/8” (4”wheel guard) S 3.6 1.6 7.1 180 3.2 81 1/4”
116 Series – 0.5 hp (0.4kW) – Extended Head
116GLFB-135A-W3T4 13,500 4”x 1/8” (4”wheel guard) S 3.0 1.4 9.1 231 2.2 56 1/4”
136 Series – 0.8 hp (0.6kW) – Heavy Duty Head
136GLS-115A-W3T4 11,500 4”x 1/8” (4”wheel guard) S 3.8 1.7 8.3 211 3.2 81 3/8”
136GLR-115A-W3T4 11,500 4”x 1/8” (4”wheel guard) S 3.8 1.7 8.3 211 3.2 81 3/8”
136 Series – 0.7 hp (0.5kW) – Extended Head
136GLFB-135A-W3T4 13,500 4”x 1/8” (4”wheel guard) S 3.3 1.5 9.6 244 2.2 56 3/8”
136GLSB-135A-W3T4 13,500 4”x 1/8” (4”wheel guard) S 3.3 1.5 9.6 244 2.2 56 3/8”
12-27 Series – 0.9 hp (0.67 kW)
12L2718-28 18,000 4”x 1/8” (4”wheel guard) C 3.2 1.5 8.0 203 3/8” 1/4”
15 Series – 1.1 hp (0.8 kW)
15GL-60A-W5T7 6,000** 7”x1/8” (7”wheel guard) S 7.1 3.2 10.0 254 4.0 102 3/8”

Right Angle Grinders
For Type 27 Depressed Center Wheels
6,000 – 14,500 RPM
0.6 – 1.1 hp (0.4 – 0.8 kW)
■ Front, side, & rear exhaust models
■ Governed or non-governed
models
31A Series – 0.6 hp (0.45 kW)
31AR-530 13,500 4” (4” wheel guard) A 2.3 1.0 10.8 274 3/8" 1/4”
116 Series – 0.6 hp (0.4 kW) – Heavy Duty Head
116GLF-115A-D3T4 11,500* 4” (4” wheel guard) S 3.6 1.6 7.1 180 3.2 81 3/8”-24 1/4”
116GLF-115A-D3T45 11,500* 41/2” (41/2” wheel guard) S 3.6 1.6 7.1 180 3.2 81 3/8”-24 1/4”
116 Series – 0.6 hp (0.4 kW) – Extended Head
116GLSB-135A-D3T4 13,500* 4” (4” wheel guard) S 3.0 1.4 9.1 231 3.2 81 3/8”-24 1/4”
136 Series – 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) – Heavy Duty Head
136GLF-115A-D3T4 11,500* 4” (4” wheel guard) S 3.9 1.8 7.6 193 3.2 81 3/8”-24 1/4”
136GLR-115A-D3T45 11,500* 41/2” (41/2” wheel guard) S 3.8 1.7 8.3 211 3.2 81 3/8”-24 1/4”
136GLS-115A-D3T4 11,500* 4” (4” wheel guard) S 3.9 1.8 7.6 193 3.2 81 3/8”-24 1/4”
136 Series – 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) – Extended Head
136GLSB-135A-D3T4 13,500* 4” (4” wheel guard) S 3.3 1.5 9.6 244 3.2 81 3/8”-24 1/4”
136GLRB-135A-D3T4 13,500* 4” (4” wheel guard) S 3.1 1.4 10.3 262 3.2 81 3/8”-24 1/4”
10-27 Series – 0.9 hp (0.67 kW)
10K2752-84 11,000 4” (4” wheel guard) A 3.8 1.7 8.7 223 3.5 89 3/8” 1/4”
15 Series – 1.1 hp (0.8 kW) – Governed
15GL-60A-D5T7 6,000* 7” (7” wheel guard) S 7.1 3.2 10.0 254 4.0 102 5/8”-11 1/4”

2322 WARNING: Face & eye protection must be worn while operating power tools, per ANSI B186.1. Cutting tool maximum speed rating must equal or exceed speed of air tool @ 90psi
(620 kPa). Follow cutting tool manufacturer’s mounting & operating instructions. Tools must be equipped with lock-off lever to be CE compliant.
WARNING: Face & eye protection must be worn while operating power tools, per ANSI B186.1. Cutting tool maximum speed rating must equal or exceed speed of air tool @ 90psi
(620 kPa). Follow cutting tool manufacturer’s mounting & operating instructions. Tools must be equipped with lock-off lever to be CE compliant.
Vertical Grinders
For Type 27 Depressed Center Wheel & Cup Wheel
Vertical Grinders
For Type 27 Depressed Center Wheel & Cup Wheel
6,000 – 18,000 RPM
0.4 – 4.1 hp (0.3 – 3.1 kW)
■ Robust sand-cast housing
■ For heavy material removal &
rough grinding operations
■ Safety lever throttle
136 Series – Lock-off Lever Throttle – Gearless
136VGL-180-D3T3 18,000 3” (3” wheel guard) 0.6 0.4 Front 2.4 1.1 4.0 102 7.3 185 3/8”-24 1/2”
136VGL-135-D3T4 13,500 4” (4” wheel guard) 0.4 0.3 Front 2.4 1.1 4.0 102 7.3 185 3/8”-24 1/2”
136VGL-115-D3T4 11,500 4” (4” wheel guard) 0.4 0.3 Front 2.4 1.1 4.0 102 7.3 185 3/8”-24 1/2”
15 Vertical Series – Self Closing Thumb Throttle – Geared
15VSB-60 6,000 7” (7” wheel guard) 1.0 0.7 Front 5.4 2.4 6.6 168 - - 5/8”-11 3/8”
1200 Series – Lock-off Lever Throttle
1260DVL-07 6,000* 7” (7” wheel guard) 2.0 1.5 Side 7.5 3.4 7.5 191 - - 5/8”-11 1/2”